
Grandview Hills PTA Board and Committee Chairs 
2018-19 

 

 

PTA Positions Name Number Email 

President Nicole Tomaszewski 312-961-3088 ngrote001@yahoo.com 

Legislative Action Committee Candace Wenham 817-437-1517  candace.belanger@gmail.com 

President Elect OPEN   

1st V.P. (Membership) Pam Jones 512-413-8886 aggienoel@gmail.com 

Membership OPEN   

2nd V.P. (Fundraising) Najia Jabbar 214-394-2381 najia_j@hotmail.com 

Book Fair 
Jessica Nunnery 
Amber McDonald 

512-903-8018 
512-751-0852 

jess2056@gmail.com 
ambermcd2000@yahoo.com 

Box Tops Andrea Ligas 330-858-5278 andrea.ligas@yahoo.com 

Spirit Gear Candace Wenham 817-437-1517  candace.belanger@gmail.com 

Grant Writer Stacy Harrington 512-638-7944 stacyleeharrington@yahoo.com 

3rd V.P. (Clubs & Charities) Vani Sharma 512-999-3913 hims_vani@yahoo.com 

Campus Garden 
Mary Johnsmiller 
Audrey Doolittle 

949-235-8413 
210-748-6318 

mimjdiver@yahoo.com 
audreydoolittle174@gmail.com  

Chess Club Angela VandeWalle 512-970-8603 agvandewalle@hotmail.com 

Folkloric Dancing  Claudia Gonzalez 512-699-1372 claudia.gonzalez@leanderisd.org 

Jr. Robotics TBC   

Robotics (NonCompeting) 
Nicole Tomaszewski 
Taylor Bentley 

312-961-3088 
512-791-6660 

Ngrote001@yahoo.com 
jtbentley@gmail.com 

Robotics (Competing) 
Priyanka Tyagi 
Rizwan Jabbar 

206-331-2770 chanitx@hotmail.com 

Math Pentathlon Coordinator Staci Mickler 661-302-3805 sloewymickler@gmail.com 

   MP Coach Div I Matt Wells 512-577-7216 
mwells@greenbeltadv.com 
 

   MP Coach Div II Karina Clussman 512-636-5271 karinaclussman@gmail.com 

   MP Coach Div III Catrina Goldman 512-657-8602 catrinajzg@icloud.com 

Newspaper Club Cassie Fox 618-520-4592 cafox1985@gmail.com 

Recycling Emily Jimenez 206-578-7649  mamaemily4@gmail.com 

Running Club OPEN  Judy glad to help 

Skate Club Vani Sharma 512-999-3913 Hims_vani@yahoo.com 

4th V.P. Programs Candace Wenham 817-437-1517 candace.belanger@gmail.com 

Costume Ball Committee OPEN   

Talent Show OPEN   

Spring Fling Committee OPEN   

Art Showcase Committee OPEN   

Stem Night Committee OPEN   

Diversity Priyanka Tyagi 206-331-2770 chanitx@hotmail.com 

Inclusion Audra Kelley 512-5712159 Audra_kelley@yahoo.com  

Ribbons of Thanks OPEN   

Reflections 
Priyanka Tyagi 
Candace Wenham 
Emily Jimenez 

206-331-2770 
 

chanitx@hotmail.com 

 

Healthy Lifestyles 
Dina Van Haarlem 
OPEN 

512-297-1325 
dvangaudin@yahoo.com 
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5th V.P. Communications Emily Jimenez 206-578-7649 mamaemily4@gmail.com 

Website Tina Phillips 979-492-0720 tina@artjynx.com 

Social Media OPEN   

Marketing OPEN   

Historian Susan Rebtoy 512-773-1668 susanrebtoy@hotmail.com 

Yearbook Committee OPEN   

Secretary Laura Engstrom 972-979-9734 lauraengstrom@gmail.com 

Treasurer Judy Lydick 973-742-5073 judyith421@cebridge.net 

Parliamentarian Jessica Nunnery 512-903-8018 Jess2056@gmail.com 

Volunteer Coordinator OPEN   

Staff Appreciation 
Rupal Chaudhari 
Need 1 -2 More! 

512-439-9203 chaudharirupal@yahoo.com 

Watch D.O.G.S. Byron Davis 512-364-1602 byronedavis@gmail.com 

Room Rep Coordinator Tristan Wild 901-626-4940 twild@od.sco.edu 

Wednesday Folders Andrea Wardrop 512-695-3028 andrea.wardrop@gmail.com 

Clothes Closet Chair Tara Townsend 512-585-4237 Blondetara01@gmail.com 

Laminating Volunteer 
Jessica Nunnery 
Judy Lydick 

512-903-8018 
973-742-5073 

Jess2056@gmail.com 
Judyith421@cebridge.net 

Book Nook Coordinator Doretta Giammaria 512-775-4162 dgiammar@yahoo.com 
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